
Mill

Tonnes cane 

harvested 

from mill area

Tonnes cane 

subsequently 

condemned

Total hectares 

harvested from        

mill area

Tonnes 

cane per 

hectare

Average CCS

Mossman 1,312,460 165 12,939 101.4 11.56

Tableland 405,314 0 4,371 92.7 13.51

Mulgrave 1,259,886 3,244 12,174 103.5 11.16

South Johnstone 1,982,905 4,237 22,309 88.9 11.12

Tully 2,935,957 6,753 29,168 100.7 12.02

Northern 7,896,522 14,399 80,962 97.5 11.66

Herbert River Mills 4,812,090 0 56,167 85.7 12.26

Burdekin Mills 8,710,335 0 68,755 126.7 13.97

Proserpine 2,000,604 0 20,853 95.9 12.69

Mackay Sugar Mills 5,559,794 0 63,033 88.2 12.71

Plane Creek 1,346,144 0 16,467 81.8 12.98

Central 8,906,542 0 100,353 88.8 12.75

Bundaberg 1,825,357 0 19,535 93.4 14.09

Isis 1,352,416 0 14,180 95.4 14.09

Maryborough 791,435 0 10,984 72.1 14.01

Rocky Point 110,231 0 1,118 98.6 13.79

Southern 4,079,439 0 45,817 89.0 14.07

Queensland 34,404,928 14,399 352,054 97.7 12.89

Condong 558,751 0 4,688 119.2 12.06

Broadwater 846,064 0 6,606 128.1 11.76

Harwood 696,006 0 4,759 146.3 12.16

NSW 2,100,821 0 16,054 130.9 11.97

QLD & NSW 36,505,749 14,399 368,107 99.2 12.84

TABLE 4: Harvesting details - 2016 season, QLD and NSW

Totals and weighted averages



Source: Australian sugar mills


